
Start Greens Carts Cart League Opening Closing
Date Day Course Format Time TT/SG Fee O/M Fee Fee*  6AM  6PM
5-Jun Wed Hermon Meadows GC Stroke Play 9:00 TT 36.00$   M Included 8.00$ 24-May 26-May

10-Jun Mon Northport GC Stroke Play 9:00 TT ??? M Included 8.00$ 31-May 2-Jun
19-Jun Wed JW Parks 2 Ball Best Ball 8:30 TT 37.00$   M Included 8.00$ 7-Jun 9-Jun
26-Jun Wed Foxcroft GC Stroke Play 9:00 TT 35.00$   O Included 8.00$ 14-Jun 16-Jun

1-Jul Mon Western View GC Stroke Play 8:30 TT 38.00$   O Included 8.00$ 21-Jun 23-Jun
8-Jul Mon Traditions Golf Ctr 2 Ball Best Ball 9:00 TT 36.00$   O Included 8.00$ 28-Jun 30-Jun

10-Jul Wed JW Parks-Redo 2 Ball Best Ball 8:30 TT 37.00$   M Included 8.00$ 7-Jun 9-Jun
15-Jul Mon Bangor Muni GC Stroke Play 9:00 TT 40.00$   M Included 8.00$ 5-Jul 7-Jul
24-Jul Wed Bucksport GC Stroke Play 9:00 TT 30.00$   O Included 8.00$ 12-Jul 14-Jul
31-Jul Wed Fogg Brook GC 2 Ball Best Ball 9:00 TT 35.00$   M Included 8.00$ 19-Jul 21-Jul
5-Aug Mon Rocky Knoll Stroke Play 9:00 TT/SG 42.00$   O Included 8.00$ 26-Jul 28-Jul

14-Aug Wed Sheepscot Links Stroke Play 9:00 TT 35.00$   O Included 8.00$ 2-Aug 4-Aug
19-Aug Mon Lakewood GC Stroke Play 9:00 TT 40.00$   O Included 8.00$ 9-Aug 11-Aug
28-Aug Wed Natanis GC 2 Player Scramble 9:00 TT 37.00$   O Included 8.00$ 16-Aug 18-Aug

*League fee $5 entry fee and $3 admin fee.
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